ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 36 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
6.08.2019 Startlist Prelim
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 19 + 22.33 Doga GELIK TUR ISTANBUL 6.07.2013
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 17 - 18 22.71 H.EMRE SAKCI SINGAPUR 27.08.2015
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 15 - 16 23.43 Efe HACISALIHOGLU TUR iISTANBUL 31.05.2019
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 14 24.55  Alp KUBILAY _ TUR ISTANBUL 15.07.2012
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 13 24.63 Bartu BUYUKKESKIN iISTANBUL 21.07.2012
15 YAS 15: 27.36 / 16 YAS 16:27.01 / 17 YAS17: 26.62 / 18 YAS 18: 26.20 / 19+ YAS 19 +: 25.53
YB
Heat 1 of 16
3 Mehmet Naci KESKIN 01 Enka Spor Kuluebue NT
4 Ali Yagiz INCE 00 Cekmekoey Yuezme Spor Kuluebue NT
5 Arda TASBAS 03  Enka Spor Kuluebue NT
6 Yagizhan SEN 99 Trabzon Yuezme Spor Kuluebue Dernegi NT
Heat 2 of 16
1 Saltuk Bugra COBANOGLU 04  Trabzon Yuezme Spor Kuluebue Dernegi NT
2 Oezden SIRMACI 00 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue NT
3 Kaan YiLMAZ 03 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue NT
4 Demir ATASOY 87  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue NT
5 Halil Boran HASAY 01 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue NT
6 Mert YALHI 03 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue NT
7 Yigit Ulas GUENGOER 02 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue NT
8 Batuhan Ata OEZEN 03 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue NT
Heat 3 of 16
1 Can GUELEYIN 03 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue NT
2 Sertan CELIKSU 03 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue NT
3 Uemit Can GUERES 99 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue NT
4 Bedirhan SiRIN 00 Trabzon Okyanus Spor Kuluebue NT
5 Enes PEKSEN 01  kocaeli olimpik cinarli yuzme kulubue NT
6 Jerome Kerim BASIKOGLU 94  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue NT
7 Cengizhan SAHIN 02 Beylikduezue Yuezme Kuluebue NT
8 Hueseyin Emre SAKCI 97  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue NT
Heat 4 of 16
1 Emre MARINCIC 04  Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 27.36
2 Alp TOEKUE 04 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 27.31
3 Sarp TOPALOGLU 04 Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 27.16
4 Yigit Alp TUNCER 03  kocaeli olimpik cinarli yuzme kulubue 27.00
5 Arda KUTLUK 04 Enka Spor Kuluebue 27.05
6 Cesur Atilgan HACIEYUEPOGLU 04 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 27.26
7 Atahan AKYUEZ 04 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 27.34
8 Tugberk Bugra YiKiK 00  Elit Spor Kuluebue Dernegi NT
Heat 5 of 16
1 Cahit BOZATLI 03  Kuzey Kibris Yuezme 26.98
2 Enver OEZER 04 Manisa Bueyueksehir Belediye Spor 26.90
3 Kayra ERDOGAN 04  Cukurova Ueniversitesi Spor Kuluebue 26.77
4 Canberk TOPCU 03 Beylikduezue Yuezme Kuluebue 26.62
5 Umut Utku GUENAY 03 Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 26.75
6 Muhammet Talha ERYILMAZ 04  Sehitkamil Belediyespor Kuluebue 26.80
7 AliUSLU 04 Imer Gsk 26.90
8 Ali Eren DENIZ 03 Imer Gsk 27.00
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ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 36, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 6 of 16

Ataberk KARAARSLAN
Mehmet Emin CEYHAN
Batuhan OEZCAN

Eray OEZCAN
Hueseyin ERSOY

6 Cagan Yagiz YENEN

7 Kaan CURA

8 Berkay CESUR

a b wNPEF

Heat 7 of 16

1 Yakup Emirhan KiBRITCIOGLU
2 Emirhan GIRGIN

3 Atalay KAFKAS

4 Efe COBAN

5 Enes ERTEM

6 Aybars SENGOEL

7 Ali Eren HACIOGLU

8 Irfan Efe BARAS

Heat 8 of 16

1 Yunus AYVAZOGLU

2 Mehmet Arda KURTULUS
3 Abdelrahman EKHODERI
4 Eyuep Kaan BEKTAS

5 Volkan YURDABAKAN

6 Emre ERSOY

7 Samet BASARPACI

8 Onur AKA

Heat 9 of 16

1 Taner AKDENIZ

2 Mirac Serdar BAG

3 Oemer Kazim VAROL
Egemen DUR

Berat COMAK

Yigit Eren OEZAK

(S8

ERERREER

03

03
02

03
03

03
03

R8RKR

03

03
03

03
03
03
02
04
03

Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor Kuluebue
Bayrampasa Demir Spor Kuluebue Dernegi
Bahcesehir Okullari Spor Kuluebue

Bosch Spor Kuluebue

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Ferdi

Enka Spor Kuluebue

Bayrampasa Demir Spor Kuluebue Dernegi

Trabzon Yesilova Spor

Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor Kuluebue
Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi

Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue

Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K

Denizyildizlari Spor Kuluebue Dernegi
Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor Kuluebue
Manisa Bueyueksehir Belediye Spor

Sehitkamil Belediyespor Kuluebue

Enka Spor Kuluebue

Ferdi

Trabzon Yuezme Spor Kuluebue Dernegi
Sehitkamil Belediyespor Kuluebue
Kuzey Kibris Yuezme

Gaziantep Genclik Ve Spor Il Mueduerluegue Genclik Ve S§26.301luebue

Anka Yuezme Spor Kuluebue

Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi

Trabzon Yesilova Spor

Tekirdag Genclik Hizmetleri Ve Spor Dernegi
Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue

Tekirdag Genclik Hizmetleri Ve Spor Dernegi
Eskisehir Tuerktelekom Spor Kuluebue

6
7 B. BELAL AHMED MOHAMED ELSAYI02 ElLFerd)DERI
8

Taner EKiz

Heat 10 of 16

Can NALBANTOGLU

Salih Arda OEZTUERK

Ege ARSLAN

Batuhan Resuel GUELTEKIN
Ege CAKIR

Pasa SEZENER

Ege Bartu ALTUNDAS
Berkant AKCIL

OO O, WNPE

02

03
02
01
01
03
03
02

Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K

Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue

Elit Spor Kuluebue Dernegi

Istanbul Teknik Ueniversitesi Spor Kuluebue
Bayrampasa Demir Spor Kuluebue Dernegi

Corlu Belediyesi Genclik Ve Spor Kuluebue
Kuzey Kibris Yuezme

Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue

Bayrampasa Demir Spor Kuluebue Dernegi

26.58
26.52
26.50
26.47
26.47
26.52
26.54
26.62

26.43
26.40
26.39
26.39
26.39
26.40
26.41
26.46

26.30
26.23
26.11
26.09
26.10
26.21

26.35

25.99
25.98
25.89
25.85
25.86
25.96
25.98
26.08

25.82
25.80
25.74
25.68
25.73
25.79
2581
25.83
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ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 36, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 11 of 16

ONO U WNPE

Kadir KAYA

Deniz CIN

Efe Can OSMANOGLU
Can GUELTEKIN
Onur YAVUZ

Alperen TASSEVEN
Emre SUVAT

Atalay KAVILI

Heat 12 of 16

O~NO OIS WN -

Emrullah GUEMUES
Dogukan Ekrem UZUN
Batuhan PAKER

Doruk Tan KizZILTUG
Dogancan KADIOGLU
Yagiz Taylan GUENGOER
Salih Riza LERMi
Goekdeniz SARACLI

Heat 13 of 16

O~NO O WN B

Mert ZiYA

Alptug ASNAZ

Emir SIMSEK
Doruk Efe KANBER
Bilal Furkan TURAN
Cagri BAYDAR
Batum KAHYA

Tan NAZLI

Heat 14 of 16

ONO OIS WN -

llyas Efe ELGUEN
Doga CELIK

llya ATASAY

Efe HACISALIHOGLU
Ozan KEMER

Kayra SIZANLI

Uygar HEPHOSCAN
Cesur Atay YiLMAZ

Heat 15 of 16

OO O, WNPE

Yasin Efe YOENTEM
Oemer Talha OEZTUERK
Kemal Arda GUERDAL
Iskender BASLAKQOV
Kaan Tuerker AYAR

Yigit SAGLAM

Derin HANSOY

Sarp DANDIK

03 Fmvisik Spor Kuluebue

03 Fmvisik Spor Kuluebue

02 Fmvisik Spor Kuluebue

01 ODTUe Spor Kuluebue

02  Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor Kuluebue
02 Trabzon Yesilova Spor

02 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K

02 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

02 Kayseri Anadolu Yildizlari Spor Kuluebue
02 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue
02 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue
03 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue

98 Izmir Atlantis Genclik Ve Spor Kuluebue Dernegi

02 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
99  Trabzon Okyanus Spor Kuluebue
04 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

01 Tekirdag Genclik Hizmetleri Ve Spor Dernegi

03 Ankara Enerji Yuezme Kuluebue
01 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

02 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

97  Enka Spor Kuluebue

02 Trabzon Yesilova Spor

03 Beylikduezue Yuezme Kuluebue
01 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

01 Fmvisik Spor Kuluebue

91 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue
99 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
03 Trabzon Yesilova Spor

93 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
00 Enka Spor Kuluebue

03 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
01 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue

03 Kulac Yuezme lhtisas Spor Kuluebue
03 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

90 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue

90 Enka Spor Kuluebue

95 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue

01 Izmir Atlantis Genclik Ve Spor Kuluebue Dernegi

01 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
03 Enka Spor Kuluebue

25.60
25.58
25.42
2531
2540
25.42
25.59
25.61

25.25
25.12
25.09
25.04
25.07
2511
25.20
25.29

24.99
24.96
24.85
24.73
24.75
2491
24.97
25.02

24.58
24.35
23.95
23.43
23.73
24.20
2451
24.72

24.57
24.25
23.83
23.10
23.72
24.15
24.50
24.62
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ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 36, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 16 of 16

Arda GUENES

Ismail KARA

Ekin DEMIRBAS
Yalim ACIMIS

Berkay KORU

Emin Alp BASTAN
Mert Efe COEMERTEL
Alper KEPIR

ONO U WNPE

99
02
02
94
96
00
02
02

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Enka Spor Kuluebue

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue

TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi

24.55
24.23
23.80
22.72
23.49
24.02
24.46
24.60
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